
MARLBOROUGH RUGBY 1st XV - Regional 1 South Central 

Saturday, 2 September  Tunbridge Wells   15:00  Marlborough 

Saturday, 9 September  Marlborough   15:00  Brighton 

Saturday, 16 September  Bournemouth   15:00  Marlborough 

Saturday, 23 September  Marlborough   15:00  Camberley 

Saturday, 30 September  Hammersmith & Fulham 15:00  Marlborough 

Saturday, 14 October  Marlborough   15:00  London Welsh 

Saturday, 21 October  CS Stags 1863   15:00  Marlborough 

Saturday, 4 November  Marlborough      V  Maidenhead 

Saturday, 11 November  Bracknell      V  Marlborough 

Saturday, 18 November  Horsham      V  Marlborough 

Saturday, 2 December  Marlborough      V  Havant 

Saturday, 9 December  Brighton      V  Marlborough 

Saturday, 16 December  Marlborough      V  Bournemouth 

Saturday, 6 January  Camberley      V  Marlborough 

Saturday, 13 January  Marlborough      V  Hammersmith & Fulham 

Saturday, 27 January  London Welsh      V  Marlborough 

Saturday, 3 February  Marlborough      V  CS Stags 1863 

Saturday, 17 February  Maidenhead      V  Marlborough 

Saturday, 2 March  Marlborough      V  Bracknell 

Saturday, 16 March  Marlborough      V  Horsham 

Saturday, 23 March  Havant       V  Marlborough 

Saturday, 6 April  Marlborough      V  Tunbridge Wells 


